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Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Gillian Hughes322
Bayshore Elite

9.425 9.300 9.2009.175 37.100
3 1 3 3 1 

1 

Charlotte King325
Bayshore Elite

9.250 9.225 9.2509.000 36.725
4 3 5T 2 2 

2 

Neve Wilcox321
Bayshore Elite

9.225 9.250 9.3258.900 36.700
5 2 8T 1 3 

3 

Faith Chow314
Bayshore Elite

9.175 9.200 8.9509.250 36.575
6 4 1 5 4 

4 

Madison Truby316
Bayshore Elite

9.450 8.900 8.8509.200 36.400
2 8 2 7 5 

5 

Ally Gentili163
Dream Xtreme

9.050 9.125 9.1008.750 36.025
8 5T 11 4 6 

6 

Isabella Toner-Rodgers245
Redwood Empire

9.075 9.125 8.6008.900 35.700
7 5T 8T 11 7 

7 

Laila Krong327
Bayshore Elite

8.925 9.100 8.4508.825 35.300
12 7 10 13 8T

8T

Kathryn Samford250
Redwood Empire

8.800 8.700 8.8009.000 35.300
14T 10 5T 8 8T

8T

Sofia Munoz201
Golden Bear

8.800 8.825 8.4758.950 35.050
14T 9 7 12 10 

10 

Gabrielle Coleman170
Dream Xtreme

9.525 8.650 8.6758.025 34.875
1 11 13 9T 11 

11 

Hannah Burroughs205
Golden Bear

9.000 8.350 8.6758.700 34.725
9T 12 12 9T 12 

12 

Nikki Krambs171
Dream Xtreme

8.950 7.500 8.9259.075 34.450
11 15 4 6 13 

13 

Kylie Pedroia369
Woodland

9.000 7.750 8.1507.825 32.725
9T 14 14 14 14 

14 

Kaia Pipkin373
Woodland

8.825 7.850 8.0256.825 31.525
13 13 15 15 15 

15 
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